
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-310. Exam Schedule

Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  B18-203, B18-204  Yushkov E.S.
Thu, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B19-104  Rozhdestvenskaya I.S.
Fri, 20 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Current Issues in Humanities  B17-401, B17-402, B17-403  Beglov A.L.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practicum Project  B19-501, B19-511  Ryabov P.N.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  S16-102  Shaltaeva Y.R.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  B18-801  Timoshenko S.L.
Mon, 23 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Secure Systems Design  M18-502, M18-512, M18-522  Krasnikova S.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT International Standards of Financial Reporting  B16-702, S16-763

 Belogina N.S.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT International Standards of Financial Reporting  S16-703, S16-713

 Belogina N.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Macroeconomics  B19-701, B19-702, B19-902  Abdulov R.E.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Economics Theory: Macroeconomics  S19-701  Abdulov R.E.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Economics Theory: Macroeconomics  S19-711, S19-761  Abdulov R.E.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Audit  B16-702, S15-701, S15-702  Belogina N.S.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Statistical Physics  B16-102, B16-104  Mur V.D.
Thu, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Risk Management in State Financial Monitoring  M18-705, M18-715

 Klimova S.E.
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Nuclear Technologies and Fuel Cycle Ecology  M18-102  Kutsenko K.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Business Management (Enterprise); Management  B18-701, B18-702, S18-761

 Dokuchaev V.P.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Neutron Effective Cross Sections and Presentation of Data  M18-113, M18-164,

M18-166  Stogov Y.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Science Practice Seminar: Scientific and technological forecasting in digital

economy  M19-914, M19-V03  Borisov V.N., Frolov I.E.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Game Theory and Operations Research  B16-501, B16-511  Konovalov R.V.,

Kulyabichev Y.P.
Sat, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Systems and Applications Software  B17-501, B17-511  Belyakov A.K.
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  S16-703, S16-763  Belogina N.S.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Equations in Mathematical Physics; Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-201,

B17-211, B17-502, B17-592  Goryunov A.F., Shilnikov K.E.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods for Problem Solving o Unstructured Grids  M19-204,

M19-509  Shilnikov K.E.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Investigations in State Financial Monitoring  S16-702, S16-710, S16-762

 Gobrusenko K.I.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  S16-162  Shaltaeva Y.R.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-104, B17-105  Muraviev S.E.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Marco Statistical Analysis and Forecasting  S16-702, S16-762

 Domashova D.V.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Foundations Of Information Processing (Macro-Economic Analysis

And Forecasting)  S16-710  Domashova D.V.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Typologies of Financial Fraud  S15-706, S15-707  Kotelyanets O.S.,

Morozov N.V.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  B17-201, B17-211  Marinyuk V.V.,

Popruzhenko S.V.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems and Applications Software  B17-501, B17-511  Belyakov A.K.
Tue, 21 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Secure Systems Design  M18-502, M18-522  Krasnikova S.A.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-212, S17-201  Gorodnichev E.E.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  M19-504, M19-514, M19-524

 Klimov V.V.



Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods  B17-501, B17-511  Samanchuk V.N.


